OUT OF THE BLUE

—— ADVENTURES —

BUS TIMETABLE

Whale Watching

Whale Watching

Whale Watching

Ocean Adventure

River Cruise

River Cruise

River Cruise

7:00am

9:50am

12:50pm

7:00am

3:00pm

4:00pm

4:25pm

7:10am

10:00am

1:00pm

7:10am

3:10pm

4:10pm

4:35pm

7:15am

10:05am

1:05pm

7:15am

3:15pm

4:15pm

4:40pm

7:35am

10:20am

1:20pm

7:35am

3:35pm

4:35pm

5:00pm

7:45am

10:35am

1:35pm

7:45am

3:45pm

4:45pm

5:15pm

This timetable is for your reference when catching our transfer bus. Please inform us if you require a transfer and you will receive a TXT confirmation
the day before with your exact transfer time. TIMES CAN CHANGE, depending on other pick-up’s so be sure to check your confirmation.



