

- -----

## BUS TIMETABLE

CRUISE	DEPARTURE TIME	<b>PICK UP</b> Elements Of Byron Resort	<b>PICK UP</b> Byron Bus Terminal, Jonson Street (Information Centre)	<b>PICK UP</b> Byron at Byron Resort	<b>PICK UP</b> Lennox Head Bus stop (Opposite Quattro Restaurant)	CHECK IN / SAFETY BRIEF Lance Ferris Wharf, Ballina
Whale Watching	8:00am	7:00am	7:10am	7:15am	7:35am	7:45am
Whale Watching	11:00am	9:50am	10:00am	10:05am	10:20am	10:35am
Whale Watching	2:00pm	12:50pm	1:00pm	1:05pm	1:20pm	1:35pm
Ocean Adventure	8:00am	7:00am	7:10am	7:15am	7:35am	7:45am
River Cruise	4:00pm	3:00pm	3:10pm	3:15pm	3:35pm	3:45pm
River Cruise	5:00pm	4:00pm	4:10pm	4:15pm	4:35pm	4:45pm
River Cruise	5:30pm	4:25pm	4:35pm	4:40pm	5:00pm	5:15pm

This timetable is for your reference when catching our transfer bus. Please inform us if you require a transfer and you will receive a TXT confirmation the day before with your exact transfer time. TIMES CAN CHANGE, depending on other pick-up's so be sure to check your confirmation.